Nordeo”

ISIN-kode

DK0002000421
DK0002001908
DK0002002120
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006543
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011899
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701

Belgb
777.000
93.000
92.000
356.000
2.058.000
846.000
726.000
349.000
2.491.000
57.000
86.000
31.620.000
481.000
95.000
3.045.000
2.813.000
8.803.000
77.217.000
6.174.000
1.894.000
23.653.000
46.310.000
1.525.000
54.922.000
20.257.000
7.373.000
30.876.000
9.279.000
33.809.000
509.000
1.747.000
21.000
1.230.000
2.676.000
1.795.000
765.000
1.868.000
979.000
21.751.000
366.000
9.293.000
1.768.000
564.000
1.573.000
6.098.000

1 (2) side



Nordeo”

DK0002022078
DK0002022235
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002029248
DK0002029594
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032978
DK0002033513
DK0002033786

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701

1.797.000
240.000
6.787.000
102.923.000
85.978.000
14.496.000
3.782.000
24.577.000
466.000
29.523.000
51.143.000
83.612.000
250.848.000
181.492.000
35.379.000
243.107.000
117.267.000
43.011.000
826.288.000
248.390.000
4.092.000
19.133.000
79.252.000
24.072.000
9.633.000
568.000
2.037.000
619.000
97.370.000
28.504.000

2 (2) side



